TINSEL DECOR
Fully Assembled   •   1-Year Warranty
FFCH048-SNM1-WHT
4-ft. Prelit Collapsible Tinsel
Snowman Outdoor Decoration
31.5in. x 20in. x 48in.   5LBS
FFCHLED072-NC1-MLT
6-ft. Prelit Tinsel Nutcracker
Indoor or Outdoor Decoration
15in. x 18in. x 72in.   6LBS
FFCH048-SC1-RED
4-ft. Prelit Collapsible Tinsel Santa
Indoor or Outdoor Decoration
36in. x 23in. x 48in.   4LBS
FFCHLED061-SC1-RED
61-In. Prelit Tinsel Santa Claus
Decoration with LED Lights
16in. x 37in. x 61in.   6LBS
FFCH048-RD1-RED
4-ft. Prelit Collapsible Tinsel Reindeer
Indoor or Outdoor Decoration
28in. x 20in. x 48in.   3LBS
FFCH072-SNM0-WHT
6-Ft. Prelit Tinsel Snowman
Decoration with LED Lights
45in. x 23in. x 72in.   13LBS
 SKU Material Light Type Power Requirements Weather
Resistant?
FFCH048-SNM1-WHT Tinsel Fabric LED Lights Plug In Operated, 30 V Adapter Yes
FFCH048-SC1-RED Tinsel Fabric LED Lights Plug In Operated, 30 V Adapter Yes
FFCH048-RD1-RED Tinsel Fabric LED Lights Plug In Operated, 30 V Adapter Yes
FFCHLED072-NC1-MLT Tinsel Fabric LED Lights Plug In Operated, 30 V Adapter Yes
FFCHLED061-SC1-RED Tinsel Fabric LED Lights Plug In Operated, 120 V Adapter Yes
FFCH072-SNM0-WHT Tinsel Fabric LED Lights Plug In Operated, 120 V Adapter Yes